
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 133524 20741 19051 28943 16265 28541 14227 25440 1326 2158 712 943 2786 402

2 SBI 466847 103900 72154 109700 58963 101782 55240 92516 2692 4219 1031 5047 13191 7918

3 BOB  73124 17963 7440 19813 7070 18147 6081 14402 645 1908 344 1837 370 1666

4 UNION 1985 3431 1270 3300 1191 3233 970 2866 210 240 11 127 79 67

5 PNB 39807 9106 2976 5276 2954 5072 2678 4650 223 285 53 137 22 204

6 UCO 28398 7530 1804 4232 1490 3770 1337 3211 76 99 77 460 314 462

7 BOI 7930 1604 599 1889 525 1543 279 708 98 167 148 668 74 346

8 IDBI 9966 4355 1562 5075 1387 3905 1286 3052 78 736 23 117 175 1170

9 Syndicate 5513 806 280 724 240 619 170 501 38 16 32 102 40 105

10 OBC 4459 1029 410 1062 363 914 300 750 41 55 22 109 47 148

11 Canara 5143 1367 263 842 128 491 8 36 65 234 55 221 135 351

12 Vijaya 1596 480 490 1457 392 1252 243 356 84 135 65 761 98 205

13 Andhra 2845 280 59 192 44 122 9 22 31 45 4 55 15 70

14 Allahabad 3191 408 83 231 72 191 62 175 10 16 0 0 11 40

TOTAL 784328 173000 108441 182736 91012 169391 82828 148510 5607 10296.97 2577 10584 17429 13345

15 ICICI 34125 14079 13638 27021 13598 25167 13125 19196 403 5835 70 136 40 1854

16 HDFC 3954 5890 10208 16298 6461 11758 2188 7398 310 113 3963 4247 3747 4540

17 AXIS 6987 6871 1325 6567 1311 6368 310 1857 30 2899 971 1612 14 199

18 Bandhan B. 11901 946 7304 2282 1725 886 245 112 1480 774 0 0 5579 1396

19 Kotak 468 1360 21 2340 13 1837 12 1819 1 18 0 0 8 503

20 Yes Bank 600 23 10 75 10 75
Total Priv. 

Bank 58035 29169 32506 54583 23108 46016 15880 30382 2224 9639 5004 5995 9398 8567
Total Comm. 

Bank 842363 202169 140947 237319 114120 215407 98708 178892 7831 19936 7581 16579 26827 21912

21 BRKGB 346268 39683 15760 31250 15004 30256 13620 29184 957 633 427 439 756 994

TOTAL 346268 39683 15760 31250 15004 30256 13620 29184 957 633 427 439 756 994

22 BCCB 308545 29272 38957 35497 23215 20179 23215 20179 0 0 0 0 15742 15318

23 PLDB 89 95 89 95 89 95 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 BNSB 43617 21733 2863 12811 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2863 12811

TOTAL 352162 51005 41909 48403 23304 20274 23304 20274 0 0 0 0 18605 28129

G. TOTAL 1540793 292857 198616 316972 152428 265937 135632 228350 8788 20569 8008 17018 46188 51035

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12906 23122 1306 2161 15 157 14227 25440

2 SBI 48612 80672 6032 10435 596 1409 55240 92516

3 BOB  4657 11248 1424 3154 6081 14402

4 UNION 890 2570 80 296 970 2866

5 PNB 1910 3849 560 467 165 249 43 85 2678 4650

6 UCO 1295 3118 42 93 1337 3211

7 BOI 249 637 30 71 279 708

8 IDBI 1194 2864 92 188 1286 3052

9 Syndicate 166 497 4 4 170 501

10 OBC 291 726 9 24 300 750

11 Canara 3 18 5 18 8 36

12 Vijaya 241 333 2 23 243 356

13 Andhra 9 22 9 22

14 Allahabad 61 170 1 5 62 175

TOTAL 72484 129846 9587 16939 776 1815 43 85 82828 148510

15 ICICI 8123 13548 4151 4517 851 1131 13125 19196

16 HDFC 812 3957 1351 1657 25 1784 2188 7398

17 AXIS 310 1857 310 1857

18 Bandhan B. 245 112 245 112

19 Kotak 5 246 7 1573.00 12 1819

20 Yes B. 10 75 10 75
Total Priv. 

Bank 9500 19549 5507 6420 876 2915 7 1573 15880 30382
Total Comm. 

Bank 81984 149395 15094 23359 1652 4730 50 1658 98708 178892

21 BRKGB 11201 25912 241 405 2 76 2176 2791 13620 29184

TOTAL 11201 25912 241 405 2 76 2176 2791 13620 29184

22 BCCB 23215 20179.00 23215 20179

23 PLDB 75 66.00 9 20.00 5 9 89 95

24 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 23290 20245 9 20 5 9 0 0 23304 20274

G. TOTAL 116475 195552 15344 23784 1659 4815 2226 4449 135632 228350

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2017)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2017)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 717 982 609 1176 1326 2158

2 SBI 2681 4008 11 211 2692 4219

3 BOB  642 1866 3 42 645 1908

4 UNION 180 175 30 65 210 240

5 PNB 219 105 4 180 223 285

6 UCO 76 99 76 99

7 BOI 98 167 98 167

8 IDBI 74 612 4 124 78 736

9 Syndicate 38 16 38 16

10 OBC 41 55 41 55

11 Canara 63 99 2 135 65 234

12 Vijaya 84 135 84 135

13 Andhra 31 45 31 45

14 Allahabad 10 16 10 16

TOTAL 4954 8380 663 1933 0 0 0 0 5617 10313

15 ICICI 189 4901 214 934 403 5835

16 HDFC 310 113 310 113

17 AXIS 30 2899 30 2899

18 Bandhan B. 1480 774 1480 774

19 Kotak 1 18 1 18

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 2010 8705 214 934 0 0 0 0 2224 9639
Total Comm. 

Bank 6964 17085 877 2867 0 0 0 0 7841 19952

21 GRAMIN 957 633 957 633

TOTAL 957 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 957 633

22 BCCB 0 0

23 PLDB 0 0

24 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 7921 17718 877 2867 0 0 0 0 8798 20585

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 110 216.00 193 479.00 409 248.00 712 943

2 SBI 248 609.00 598 3314.00 185 1124.00 4 74 1031 5047

3 BOB  197 1329.00 147 508.00 344 1837

4 UNION 6 70.00 5 57.00 11 127

5 PNB 11 28.00 23 85.00 19 24.00 53 137

6 UCO 10 22.00 40 361.00 27 77.00 77 460

7 BOI 2 2.00 48 586.00 98 80.00 148 668

8 IDBI 5 12.00 18 105.00 23 117

9 Syndicate 3 9.00 13 87.00 16 6.00 32 102

10 OBC 5 11.00 17 98.00 22 109

11 Canara 5 13.00 8 61.00 42 147.00 55 221

12 Vijaya 3 2.00 52 723.00 10 36.00 65 761

13 Andhra 4 55.00 4 55

14 Allahabad 2 2.00 6 61.00

TOTAL 410 996.00 1222 7401.00 953 2250.00 2577 10584

15 ICICI 2 4.00 50 130.00 18 2.00 70 136

16 HDFC 58 325.00 3905 3922.00 3963 4247

17 AXIS 971 1612.00 971 1612

18 Bandhan B. 0 0

19 Kotak 0 0

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 2 108 455.00 4894 5536.00 5004 5995
Total Comm. 

Bank 412 996 1330 7856 5847 7786 0 0 0 0 0 0 7581 16579

21 BRKGB 17 43.00 41 285.00 369 111.00 427 439

TOTAL 17 43.00 41 285.00 369 111.00 427 439

22 BCCB 0 0

23 PLDB 0 0

24 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

G. TOTAL 429 1039 1371 8141 6216 7897 0 0 0 0 0 0 8008 17018

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2017)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2017)



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 8729 14984 2910 5945 4551 5213 3212 3141 54 270

2 SBI 8124 38545 26124 37849 4521 15687 9541 10974

3 BOB  4015 7849 1985 4957 1152 2569 1154 2015

4 UNION 700 760 245 225 140 375 405 430

5 PNB 2545 1874 947 1754 730 789 914 1154

6 UCO 1542 1957 120 2145 380 549 415 487

7 BOI 30 33 12 16 13 29 21 114

8 IDBI 1075 2594 302 975 45 145 270 625

9 Syndicate 51 89 101 223 12 22 48 109

10 OBC 281 591 133 287 3 16 77 155

11 Canara 85 245 45 175 35 56 23 35

12 Vijaya 220 320 4 3 59 146 79 281

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL 27397 69841 32928 54554 11641 25596 16159 19520 54 270

15 ICICI 10786 12861 5345 7658 1657 3456 1797 2689

16 HDFC 3954 2677 1957 4312 857 1658 4812 985

17 AXIS 175 651 154 325 35 105 60 142

18 Bandhan B. 7147 2140 3310 900 3584 638 7145 2139

19 Kotak

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 22062 18329 10766 13195 6133 5857 13814 5955 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 49459 88170 43694 67749 17774 31453 29973 25475 54 270

21 BRKGB 7758 10451 4451 6145 1875 3051 1648 955

TOTAL 7758 10451 4451 6145 1875 3051 1648 955

22 BCCB 16214 10213 12784 12548 1310 2610 3415 2748

23 PLDB 68 71 44 38 29 38

24 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 16467 10880 13013 13182 1668 3867 3598 2960

G. TOTAL 73684 109501 61158 87076 21317 38371 35219 29390 54 270

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

]

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 IDBI

9 Syndicate

10 OBC

11 Canara

12 Vijaya

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL

15 ICICI

16 HDFC

17 AXIS

18 Bandhan B.

19 Kotak

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

21 GRAMIN

TOTAL

22 BCCB

23 PLDB

24 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

22.48 7.99 41.89 41.89 94.90

34.55 12.11 72.04 83.90 108.23

74.74 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

4.65 9.81 0.00 0.00 58.95

33.44 9.76 93.39 96.82 78.75

28.77 7.35 56.85 56.85 121.27

37.15 13.25 75.38 90.77 117.39

33.44 9.76 93.39 96.82 78.75

33.58 10.73 55.66 84.30 187.13

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

93.78 27.96 4.91 38.83 241.23

0.00 0.00 77.74 78.50 172.06

16.43 10.17 45.39 72.14 276.71

9.91 1.60 28.28 96.97 95.58

38.22 14.01 81.27 92.70 105.63

47.60 12.79 71.04 93.14 191.92

21.96 10.02 24.43 85.93 303.54

0.00 0.00 11.46 63.54 68.57

55.65 1.51 70.62 86.06 103.21

29.10 6.65 4.28 58.31 61.59

51.11 2.86 60.14 76.95 116.53

12.29 3.04 69.20 85.49 89.83

46.24 12.97 75.87 89.08 56.20

1.75 1.54 37.48 81.68 117.77

23.03 11.36 86.85 97.97 96.18

35.52 14.95 88.13 96.13 57.94

35.14 14.30 84.34 92.78 105.58

39.62 12.97 72.69 91.59 110.30

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2017)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2017)

0.00 0.00 75.76 82.68 56.62

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

51.77 18.01 87.90 98.61 139.54


